
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FUTURE	GENERATIONS	TRIBUNAL	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $59,393.12
2025-01-01 Mailchimp txn_wNH24wM -$45.00 $59,348.12
2025-01-01 EB	*FAMILIAR	FACES	NEW txn_AWHm5mG -$49.98 $59,298.14
2025-01-02 SPIN*	PENDING.BIRD.CO txn_WBH5JJQ -$9.16 $59,288.98
2025-01-03 Apple txn_OXHm7GP -$5.99 $59,282.99
2025-01-03 Lyft txn_OXHm7oq -$50.35 $59,232.64
2025-01-03 TST*	CHICK-FIL-A txn_QmHzl0r -$26.43 $59,206.21
2025-01-07 YSI*Heron	Meadows txn_zVH2X9o -$1,613.23 $57,592.98
2025-01-08 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_MNHeM52 -$1,500.00 $56,092.98
2025-01-18 LINKTREE*	LINKTREE txn_MNHe4NA -$9.00 $56,083.98
2025-01-21 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_2zHlaJk -$600.00 $55,483.98
2025-01-21 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_a8Hz4oo -$600.00 $54,883.98
2025-01-31 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_LgHGvg5 -$3,000.00 $51,883.98

WITHDRAWN:	$7,509.14.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $51,883.98

Future	Generations	Tribunal	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Future	Generations	Tribunal's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


